
From: jeffrey E. <jeevacation@gmail.com> 
Sent: Saturday, January 21, 2017 2:36 AM 
To: Leon Black 
Subject: Fwd: Revised Reasonable Cause Statements 

I have not reviewed 

 - Forwarded message 
From: Brad Wechsler <BWechsler@elysllc.com <mailto:=Wechsler@elyslIc.com» 
Date: Fri, Jan 20, =017 at 7:03 PM 
Subject: Re: Revised Reasonable Cause Statements 
To: =eon Black <Spinella@apollolp.c=m <mailto:Spinella@apollolp.com», Jeffrey Epstein <je=vacation@gmail.com 
<mailto:jeevacation@gmail.com» 

All the changes shld be the same guys so (melanie= I don't think you need to print out more than one red-line. I'll =eview 
all for consistency before we sign. I asked brian to do all the year= even if we don't end up submitting. B 

From: "=Grieve, Brian S" <bgrieve@paulweiss.com <mailto:bgrieve@paulweiss.com» 

Date: Fri, 20 Jan 201= 22:31:44 +0000 

To: Spinella@ApollolP.com<Spinella@ApolloLP.com>; Jeffrey Epst=in<jeevacation@gmail.com 
<mailto:jeevacation@gmail.com» 
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Cc: Brad Wechsler<bwechsler@elysllc.=om <mailto:bwec=sler@elyslIc.com»; Karp, Brad S<bkarp@paulweiss.com 
<mailto:bkarp@paulweiss.com»; Okun, Brad R&=t;bokun@paulweiss.com <mailto:bokun@paulweiss.com»; Lin, 
Mindy<mlin@paulweiss.com <mailto:mlin@paul=eiss.com»=/div> 

Subject: =W: Revised Reasonable Cause Statements 

Leon/Jeffrey 

=u class="gmail_msg"> 

=br> 

Brian 

Brian S. Grieve I Associate 

Paul, Weiss, Rifkind, Wharton &=Garrison LLP 

1285 Avenue of the America= I New York, NY 10019-6064 

(212) 373-3768 (=irect Phone) 1 (212) 492-0768 (Direct Fax) 

=a href="mailto:bgrieve@paulweiss.com" classegmail_msg" target="_bla=k">bgrieve@paulweiss.com 

www.paulwe=ss.com <http://www.paulweiss.com> 
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This =essage is intended only for the use of the Addressee and may contain infor=ation that is privileged and 
confidential. If you are not the intended rec=pient, you are hereby notified that any dissemination of this 

comm=nication is strictly prohibited. If you have received this communication i= error, please erase all copies of the 
message and its attachments and not=fy us immediately. 

</=iv> 
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